
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 2:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-15 - CHAD TIESZEN -
14:07:42.866 1 1:36.017 88.859 71 112 19

14:09:18.736 2 1:35.870 88.996 77 112 19

14:10:59.750 3 1:41.014 84.464 57 113 19

14:12:36.367 4 1:36.617 88.307 70 113 19

14:14:12.170 5 1:35.803 89.058 70 112 19

L3-05 - BRANDEN ROSE -
14:09:50.158 1 1:38.535 86.589 51 97 19

14:11:29.909 2 1:39.751 85.533 48 98 19

14:13:09.399 3 1:39.490 85.757 54 99 19

14:14:47.339 4 1:37.940 87.115 55 97 19

14:16:23.434 5 1:36.095 88.787 49 97 19

14:18:00.437 6 1:37.003 87.956 45 94 19

L3-07 - PABLO ALVEAR -
14:08:36.734 1 1:38.435 86.676 51 104 19

14:10:16.090 2 1:39.356 85.873 53 100 19

14:11:53.570 3 1:37.480 87.526 55 102 19

14:13:32.260 4 1:38.690 86.453 47 99 19

14:15:10.540 5 1:38.280 86.813 51 101 19

14:16:47.921 6 1:37.381 87.615 56 102 19

14:18:27.406 7 1:39.485 85.762 52 102 19

L3-04 - MARTIN LITTLE -
14:08:36.218 1 1:38.208 86.877 44 102 19

14:10:14.922 2 1:38.704 86.440 45 105 19

14:11:53.127 3 1:38.205 86.879 43 106 19

14:13:31.817 4 1:38.690 86.453 47 104 19

L3-24 - MIKE CIOBANU -
14:11:45.589 1 1:38.348 86.753 15 83 19

14:13:26.289 2 1:40.700 84.727 35 86 19

14:15:05.607 3 1:39.318 85.906 22 85 19

14:16:44.881 4 1:39.274 85.944 35 86 19

14:18:24.577 5 1:39.696 85.580 25 92 19

L3-45 - CHRISTIE RAVEN -
14:09:12.498 1 1:43.440 82.483 71 104 19

14:10:59.530 2 1:47.032 79.714 66 105 19

14:12:38.063 3 1:38.533 86.590 77 107 19

14:14:17.006 4 1:38.943 86.231 73 106 19

14:15:57.568 5 1:40.562 84.843 74 108 19

L3-06 - SHELDON NELSON -
14:11:18.721 1 1:42.995 82.839 9 54 19

14:13:00.137 2 1:41.416 84.129 10 57 19

14:14:40.592 3 1:40.455 84.934 8 52 19

14:16:21.149 4 1:40.557 84.847 9 53 19

14:18:00.364 5 1:39.215 85.995 9 54 19

L3-09 - PAUL RAPHAEL -
14:12:17.941 1 1:39.376 85.856 43 107 19

14:13:59.131 2 1:41.190 84.317 51 109 19

14:15:41.270 3 1:42.139 83.533 53 107 19

L3-29 - THE HEIGHTS -
14:12:16.701 1 1:39.576 85.683 81 114 19

14:13:58.342 2 1:41.641 83.943 83 117 19

14:15:39.761 3 1:41.419 84.126 80 113 19

14:17:21.160 4 1:41.399 84.143 79 115 19

14:19:02.504 5 1:41.344 84.189 78 116 19

L3-18 - OMORI LAURENT -
14:08:20.228 1 1:43.242 82.641 11 79 19

14:10:01.807 2 1:41.579 83.994 48 86 19

14:11:41.411 3 1:39.604 85.659 49 88 19

14:13:21.198 4 1:39.787 85.502 47 89 19

14:15:00.960 5 1:39.762 85.524 42 85 19

14:16:41.219 6 1:40.259 85.100 48 91 19

14:18:24.766 7 1:43.547 82.397 49 85 19



L2-01 - BRYAN BURKE -

14:08:07.803 1 1:41.657 83.929 70 107 19

14:09:50.087 2 1:42.284 83.415 60 103 19

14:11:29.748 3 1:39.661 85.610 70 104 19

14:13:10.268 4 1:40.520 84.879 70 105 19

14:14:52.602 5 1:42.334 83.374 67 106 19

14:16:38.736 6 1:46.134 80.389 76 102 19

14:18:24.448 7 1:45.712 80.710 64 103 19

L3-26 - MJ -
14:12:32.395 1 1:42.533 83.212 18 64 19

14:14:13.474 2 1:41.079 84.409 19 66 19

14:19:02.811 3 4:49.337 29.488 30 65 19

L3-33 - JOE BASTIN -
14:09:12.362 1 1:47.377 79.458 45 109 19

14:11:00.573 2 1:48.211 78.846 49 110 19

14:12:41.905 3 1:41.332 84.198 45 107 19

14:14:23.696 4 1:41.791 83.819 46 108 19

L2-22 - RYAN FRITZ -
14:10:03.883 1 1:43.424 82.495 97 161 19

14:11:45.519 2 1:41.636 83.947 91 168 19

14:13:28.461 3 1:42.942 82.882 92 164 19

14:15:13.391 4 1:44.930 81.311 93 165 19

L3-25 - MOHAMMAD ILKHANI -
14:08:00.134 1 1:43.655 82.312 17 63 19

14:09:43.710 2 1:43.576 82.374 45 91 19

14:11:27.022 3 1:43.312 82.585 41 95 19

14:13:09.263 4 1:42.241 83.450 19 75 19

L3-27 - ERROL SULLIVAN -
14:11:02.484 1 1:45.465 80.899 69 98 19

14:15:01.222 2 3:58.738 35.738 71 97 19

14:16:46.716 3 1:45.494 80.877 71 98 19

14:18:30.902 4 1:44.186 81.892 56 90 19

L2-36 - NEIL LATHAM -
14:08:00.220 1 1:46.326 80.244 36 83 19

14:09:45.878 2 1:45.658 80.751 34 82 19

14:11:51.742 3 2:05.864 67.787 36 81 19

14:13:38.910 4 1:47.168 79.613 31 81 19

14:15:26.993 5 1:48.083 78.939 36 82 19

L3-20 - OSCAR AMEZCUA -
14:08:03.553 1 1:46.530 80.090 36 76 19

14:09:50.959 2 1:47.406 79.437 34 75 19

14:11:38.095 3 1:47.136 79.637 42 85 19

14:13:25.550 4 1:47.455 79.401 57 107 19

L3-11 - MAX CAPPELLARI -
14:09:12.110 1 1:48.374 78.727 75 112 19

14:10:59.736 2 1:47.626 79.275 64 112 19

14:12:48.943 3 1:49.207 78.127 78 113 19

14:14:38.557 4 1:49.614 77.837 79 111 19

14:16:29.517 5 1:50.960 76.893 76 114 19

14:18:17.368 6 1:47.851 79.109 75 110 19

L2-69 - TACO TRUCK -
14:10:19.325 1 1:50.803 77.002 83 111 19

14:12:09.610 2 1:50.285 77.363 86 113 19

L3-03 - FADI ABDELHALIM -
14:10:19.825 1 1:50.837 76.978 27 68 19

14:12:10.320 2 1:50.495 77.216 26 69 19

14:17:55.068 3 5:44.748 24.749 28 70 19
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